
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macey Renberger Derby High School 140.6 145.0 10

2 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 144.0 145.0 8

3 Karla Garcia Dodge City High School 147.8 120.0 6

4 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 144.0 110.0 4

5 Sophia Hoeme Manhattan High School 145.2 100.0 2

6 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.4 85.0 1

7 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 142.4 80.0 0

8 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 142.8 80.0 0

9 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macey Renberger Derby High School 140.6 260.0 10

2 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 144.0 225.0 8

3 Karla Garcia Dodge City High School 147.8 210.0 6

4 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.4 195.0 4

5 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 144.0 180.0 2

6 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 142.4 145.0 1

7 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 142.8 140.0 0

8 Sophia Hoeme Manhattan High School 145.2 135.0 0

9 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.4 0 0

2 Macey Renberger Derby High School 140.6 0 0

3 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 142.4 0 0

4 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 142.8 0 0

5 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 144.0 0 0

6 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 144.0 0 0

7 Sophia Hoeme Manhattan High School 145.2 0 0

8 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 0 0

9 Karla Garcia Dodge City High School 147.8 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macey Renberger Derby High School 140.6 690.0 10

2 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 144.0 585.0 8

3 Karla Garcia Dodge City High School 147.8 565.0 6

4 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 144.0 560.0 4

5 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.4 480.0 2

6 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 142.4 460.0 1

7 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 142.8 425.0 0

8 Sophia Hoeme Manhattan High School 145.2 425.0 0

9 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 220.0 0


